Murata
Manufacturing Co., Ltd. Cat.No.P36E
SAW Resonators
SURFACE
ACOUSTIC
WAVE
RESONATORS
Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage and operating, rating, soldering and mounting, handling) in this PDF catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.

(0.20)
Please5read rating and ! CAUTION (for storage and operating, rating, soldering and mounting, handling) in this PDF catalog to prevent smoking and/or bur ning, etc.
This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, you are5requested to approve our product specification or to transact the approval sheet for product specificaion before ordering.! Note
P36E.pdf 02.825
6
1
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage and operating, rating, soldering and mounting, handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specification or transact the approval sheet for product specification before ordering.
Part Number
Resonant Loss
(dB)
Resonant Frequency
(MHz)
Parallel Capacitance (at 1MHz)
(pF)
SARCC304M30BXL0 2.2 max. 304.300 2.4
SARCC304M30BXM0 2.2 max. 304.300 2.4
SARCC304M30BXP0 2.2 max. 304.300 2.4
SARCC315M00BXL0 2.2 max. 315.000 2.4
SARCC315M00BXM0 2.2 max. 315.000 2.4
SARCC315M00BXP0 2.2 max. 315.000 2.4
SARCC423M22BXL0 2.5 max. 423.220 2.1
SARCC423M22BXM0 2.5 max. 423.220 2.1
SARCC423M22BXP0 2.5 max. 423.220 2.1
SARCC433M87BXL0 2.5 max. 433.870 2.1
SARCC433M87BXM0 2.5 max. 433.870 2.1
SARCC433M87BXP0 2.5 max. 433.870 2.1
SARCC433M92BXL0 2.5 max. 433.920 2.1
SARCC433M92BXM0 2.5 max. 433.920 2.1
SARCC433M92BXP0 2.5 max. 433.920 2.1
SARCC434M15BXL0 2.5 max. 434.150 2.1
SARCC434M15BXM0 2.5 max. 434.150 2.1
SARCC434M15BXP0 2.5 max. 434.150 2.1
Operating Temperature Range: -40 to +85 dgree C, Storage Temperature Range: -40 to +85 dgree C.
■ Equivalent Circuit
L1 (µH)Part Number
164.495